
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 -CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04352213 

Name of Company 

EMPROSE SPECIALIST CLADDING LIMITED 

| 
Simon John Lowes 

10 Shedfield House Dairy 

Sandy Lane 
Shedfield 

Southampton 

$032 2HQ 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 June 2012 

Min 22 June 2012 Signed Date 

AshtonsJWD LLP ; 

10 Shedfield House Dairy For Official Use 
Sandy Lane Insolve 

Shedfield 

Southampton 

$032 2HQ | 

“A . ats 1C2VSaz Ref ESCO02/SJL/SAB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 29/06/2012 #233 
COMPANIES House 



Rule*4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

EMPROSE SPECIALIST CLADDING LIMITED 

on the 22 June 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Kerra Jou RENNETH 

Signed \. A AA) 

Dated Q2ne dure 20) 2. 



EMPROSE SPECIALIST CLADDING LIMITED 
* Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Long Leasehold Property 115,149 00 80,000 00 

Barclays Bank Plc - Fixed Charge (76,375 00) 

3,625 00 3,625 00 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash at Bank 5,837 00 NIL 
Cash in client account(AshtonsJWD LLP) 13,805 00 13,805 00 

Contract debts and retentions 312,634 00 65,928 00 

Other debtors/prepayments 4,397 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 83,358 00 

Signature \Wapeeere, Date 22 rel we Do l@ 



EMPROSE SPECIALIST CLADDING LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 22 June 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 83,358 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee - Wages and Holiday Pay 3,500 00 

3,500 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 79,858 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
79,858 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of 125 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 79,858 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 79,858 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 79,858 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 488,118 00 

Employees 34,825 00 
Accurals and Other creditors NIL 
Directors Loan 412 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 138,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs ( PAYE/NIC/CIS) 64,295 00 

725,650 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (645,792 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (645,792 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (645,794 00) 

Signature Qe Date 22+ dene 20(%U 



— (TWdOO!I 
Jo 

seYaq 
UO 

Bude) 
ssoj191}0g 

syUN|g 
2089 

00 
9c€ 

TWO 
LVAD 

‘aulysyoinue jy 
‘WeYINOS 

‘peoy 
UOJBUIY 

‘a.}UaD 
WeqoD 

s
y
 

y 
Wun 

suojerouu| 
Buipjing 

Sogo 
b9 

6L6'82¢ 
S
P
U
B
L
O
Y
O
N
 

9y) 
‘piaauedenn 

df 
LEL8 

‘py Samulir 
suoduuins | 
40} Bunjoe) 
‘Aungapjul py, 

‘Sulyssa}sadJo AA 

‘MOIJEH 
‘aje}Sq 

Jeuysnpul 
dos 

|W 
eg 

S 
NUN 

pjameung 
soso 

ZOPLL 
OFZ 

Z
L
M
O
 
‘
o
x
 

‘uopbuigy 
‘I!H 

e6p07 
YES 

II§ 
v
o
s
 

P
O
P
O
L
 

OPO 
Z
L
V
M
 

‘epishasiay] 
‘SMO||IAA-3|-UOWMAN 
